Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55995
Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

Candidate Name

ROBERT WALSH (NON)
JEFFERY S. TILTON (NON)
BRYAN WILLS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MALTA 01
Candidate Name

ROBERT WALSH (NON)
JEFFERY S. TILTON (NON)
BRYAN WILLS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MILAN 01
Candidate Name

ROBERT WALSH (NON)
JEFFERY S. TILTON (NON)
BRYAN WILLS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01
Candidate Name

ROBERT WALSH (NON)
JEFFERY S. TILTON (NON)
BRYAN WILLS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
53

49

44

0

Total Votes
6

5
5
0

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
47

44

39

0

Vote %
36.3
33.56
30.14
0

Vote %
37.5
31.25
31.25
0

Vote %

o O o

Vote %
36.15
33.85
30

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

