**Election: 2007 Consolidated** 

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 55995 Ballots Cast: 12919

Voter Turnout: 23% Active Precincts: 83

## Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TWP HSD 212

Total Votes 53 49 44 0	Vote % 36.3 33.56 30.14 0
Total Votes	Vote %
6	37.5
5	31.25
5	31.25
0	0
Total Votes 0	Vote % 0
•	0
0	0
Total Votes 47 44 39 0	Vote % 36.15 33.85 30 0
	53 49 44 0  Total Votes 6 5 5 0  Total Votes 0 0 0 Total Votes 47 44 39